
Suggested schedule for Fall 2013 CRP discussions in Clark Hall 100H   

 Wednesday, August 28                Noon - 1 pm 

 Thursday, August 29                    2 - 3 pm 

 Thursday, September 5                Noon - 1 pm 

 Monday, September 16                 Noon – 1 pm                  

 Tuesday, September 24               3 - 4 pm 

 Wednesday, October 2                1 - 2 pm 

 Thursday, October 10                  3 - 4 pm 

 Wednesday, October 16              Noon - 1 pm 

 Monday, November 4                  Noon - 1 pm 

 Tuesday, November 12                1 - 2 pm 

 Monday, December 2                   2 - 3 pm 


